Board of Education meetings for 2024/25

Monday, July 8, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Monday, November 11, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Monday, January 13, 2025
Monday, February 10, 2025
Monday, March 10, 2025
Monday, April 14, 2025
Monday, May12, 2025
Monday, June 9, 2025

GRADUATION 2023/24
Saturday May 10, 2025

Axtell 11:00 AM
Sabetha 7:00 PM

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

BOE approved 02/12/2024
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Axtell Public School
Sabetha BOE office
Sabetha BOE office
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